
WP42.3 Saxapahaw 
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old

Fayetteville Rd/Old NC 
86

2.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.4 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
4.9 L 0.5 Albert Rd
5.4 S 3.9 Dairyland Rd
9.3 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
9.6 L 1.6 Buckhorn Rd
11.2 L 3.8 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
15 S 2.8 Thom Rd
17.8 R 2.5 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
20.3 Rest Stop
23.6 S 0.3 Saxapahaw Rd
23.9 R 4.9 Morrow Mill Rd
28.8 R 0.8 NC-54 E
29.6 L 3.4 Orange Grove Rd
33 R 3.9 Dairyland Rd
36.9 S 0.5 Albert Rd
37.4 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
39 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
39.5 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old NC

86
40.3 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
41.5 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
42.2 L >.1 Williams St

End of Ride
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